
golfzing.com/pcchesterwashington

JOIN THE
PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS

To sign up or for more information,
please contact the Pro Shop.

7
8

9

6
11

12

16

15

17
10

13

14

18

5

4

1

3

2

Thank you for choosing Chester Washington Golf Course
Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation. 1818 Charlie Sifford Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90047  •  (323) 756-2516

A Unit of the County of Los Angeles
Department of Parks and Recreation

Golf Course System 



JOIN THE PLAYERS CLUB
 

Get the Lowest Rates
Access to Free Range Balls

 
For more information,
contact the Pro Shop

NEED HELP PLANNING
A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Chester Washington Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (323) 756-2516 for more information.

www.ChesterWashington.com

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

Blue 69.9/119

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

White

Handicap 

Par     

Red

Orange

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Handicap 

Scorer:                       Attest:                            Date:

M: 68.7/116
W: 74.7/125

66.5/111

58.7/90

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE Twitter.com/ChesterWashington
AmericanGolf.com

ChesterWashington.com
Facebook.com/ChesterWashington

344 183 331 188 330 360 425 358 443 2962

330 171  323 177  321 347 413 344 431 2857

 9 15 11 17 13 5 3 7 1

          

          

          

          

 4 3 4 3 4 4 4/5 4 4/5 34/36

309 155 306 128 308 319 390 305 367 2587

220 108  234 91  190 192 371 189 259 1854

13 15 11 17 7 5 3 9 1

148 395 490 194 345 414 405 442 491 3324 6286

142 384 479 182 333 402 371 436 446 3175 6032

 18 12 14 6 8 4 10 2 16

          

          

          

          

 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4/5 5 36/37 70/73

129 373 465 153 314 389 358 405 377 2963 5550

76  241  340 70 223 288  259  299  256 2056 3906

18 10 4 16 14 8 12 6 2

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.


