







A Unit of the County of Los Angeles
Department of Parks and Recreation
Golf Course System



Thank you for choosing Chester Washington Golf Course Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation.



## **CONNECT WITH US ONLINE**

ChesterWashington.com
Facebook.com/ChesterWashington

Twitter.com/ChesterWashington AmericanGolf.com

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Blue	69.9/119	344	183	331	188	330	360	425	358	443	2962	I T	148	395	490	194	345	414	405	442	491	3324	6286			
White	M: 68.7/116 W: 74.7/125	330	171	323	177	321	347	413	344	431	2857	i A	142	384	479	182	333	402	371	436	446	3175	6032			
Handicap		9	15	11	17	13	5	3	7	1		L	18	12	14	6	8	4	10	2	16					
Par		4	3	4	3	4	4	4/5	4	4/5	34/36		3	4	5	3	4	4	4	4/5	5	36/37	70/73			
Red	66.5/111	309	155	306	128	308	319	390	305	367	2587		129	373	465	153	314	389	358	405	377	2963	5550			
Orange	58.7/90	220	108	234	91	190	192	371	189	259	1854		76	241	340	70	223	288	259	299	256	2056	3906			
Handicap		13	15	11	17	7	5	3	9	1			18	10	4	16	14	8	12	6	2					
Scorer: Attest:												Date:														

## NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

## Host your next event at Chester Washington Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers • Corporate Outings Charity Events • Social Gatherings

Call (323) 756-2516 for more information. www.ChesterWashington.com



## JOIN THE PLAYERS CLUB

Get the Lowest Rates
Access to Free Range Balls

For more information, contact the Pro Shop

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.